
TERM 1 

* Mid-Term

Easter Weekend 

Gov: 

TERM 2  

* Mid-Term

Gov: 

TERM 3  

* Mid-Term

Gov: 

TERM 4  

* Mid-Term

Gov: 

Wednesday 14 January – Friday 27 March (11 weeks) 

Thursday 19 February – Monday 23 February  

Friday 03 April – Monday 06 April 

Wednesday 14 January  – Friday 27 March 

Tuesday 21 April – Friday 26 June (10 weeks) 

Thursday 21 May – Monday 25 May  

Wednesday 8 April – Friday 26 June 

Tuesday 21 July – Wednesday 23 September (10 weeks) 

Thursday 20 August – Monday 24 August 

Tuesday 21 July – Wednesday 23 September 

Tuesday 06 October – Friday 27 November (8 weeks) 

Thursday 29 October – Monday 02 November 

Tuesday 06 October – Friday 11 December 

* Mid-Term will start on the Wednesday AFTER school and/or extra mural activities.

School resumes on Tuesday morning. 


